TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

| SUBMISSION TYPE: | CORRECTIVE ASSIGNMENT |
|-----------------------|--|
| NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: | Corrective Assignment to correct the Change of Name previously recorded on Reel 003121 Frame 0584. Assignor(s) hereby confirms the the Execution/Effective Date is January 19, 1998, not June 27, 2005 |

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

| Name | Formerly | Execution Date | Entity Type |
|----------------|----------|----------------|-------------------------|
| Ilford Limited | | 01/19/1998 | COMPANY: UNITED KINGDOM |

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

| Name: | Ilford Imaging UK Limited | |
|-----------------|---------------------------|--|
| Street Address: | Town Lane, Mobberley | |
| City: | Knutsfod, Cheshire | |
| State/Country: | UNITED KINGDOM | |
| Postal Code: | WA16 7JL | |
| Entity Type: | COMPANY: UNITED KINGDOM | |

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

| Property Type | Number | Word Mark |
|----------------------|---------|-----------|
| Registration Number: | 0116139 | ILFORD |

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (202)344-8300

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 2023444000

Email: mbharrison@venable.com

Correspondent Name: Mark B. Harrison

Address Line 1: Venable, P.O. Box 34385

Address Line 4: Washington, DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 20043

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 47479-226463

DOMESTIC REPRESENTATIVE

Name:

Address Line 1:

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003369 FRAME: 0230

900055654

| Address Line 2: Address Line 3: Address Line 4: | |
|--|--------------------|
| NAME OF SUBMITTER: | Mark B. Harrison |
| Signature: | /mark b. harrison/ |
| Date: | 08/15/2006 |
| Total Attachments: 2 source=Ilford Change of Name#page1.tif source=Ilford Change of Name#page2.tif | |

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003369 FRAME: 0231



Company Details

The WebCHeck service is available from Monday to Saturday 7.00am to 12 Midnight UK Time

HELP PRINT PAGE

Name & Registered Office: **ILFORD IMAGING UK LIMITED** C/O GRANT THORNTON UK LLP **HERON HOUSE** ALBERT SQUARE MANCHESTER M60 8GT Company No. 00057395

Status: ADMINISTRATIVE RECEIVER Date of Incorporation: 17/05/1898

Country of Origin: United Kingdom

Company Type: Private Limited Company

Nature of Business (SIC(03)):

2464 - Manufacture photograph chemical material

Accounting Reference Date: 31/12

Last Accounts Made Up To: 31/12/2002 (FULL) Next Accounts Due: 31/10/2004 OVERDUE Last Return Made Up To: 20/07/2004 Next Return Due: 17/08/2005 OVERDUE

Last Members List: 20/07/2004

Insolvency History

Previous Names:

Date of change 19/01/1998

Previous Name ILFORD LIMITED

Branch Details

There are no branches associated with this company.

Oversea Company Info

There are no Oversea Details associated with this company.





Order information on this

company

SEARCH FOR ANOTHER COMPANY

Tell Us

- Are you satisfied with our service?
- Have you got a question?

8/14/2006

 $http://wck2.companieshouse.gov.uk/822d7f1707825043ab594e7220ed4201/compdet \cite{Linear Rade} \cite{Linear$ **REEL: 003369 FRAME: 0232** Top

© Contact Centre: +44 (0)870 33 33 636 available 08:30 to 18:00 (UK time) ■ Email: enquiries@companieshouse gov uk.

Disclaimer | Privacy Statement | Acceptable use statement | Use of cookies | © Crown Copyright 2003 | Website powered by Orchid Telematics







 $http://wck2.companieshouse.gov.uk/822d7f1707825043ab594e7220ed4201/compdet \cite{TRADEMARK}$ **RECORDED: 08/15/2006**

REEL: 003369 FRAME: 0233